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GORDON EVERETT S
1007 NE GOODVINE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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04/29/2025 JS 0.18 3,824 0 0 3,824

STANDARD
1

125,156
960

3,824
129,940

6,338
123,602

HX HB 13 123,602
0

129,940
0

120,119
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENTZ AUGUSTA

GORDON EVERETT S

1446/534 8/31/2021 QC U I 11 87,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GORDON TIMOTHY

RENTZ AUGUSTA
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1116 SFR 234 11/20/1997

00876

2024HX Base Yr

1007 NE GOODVINE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,429 118.0400 132.20 188,914 1998 2005 10 0 0 23.75 66.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1406

BAS 1,406 100 1,406 123,141

FOP 76 30 23 2,015

1,482 1,429 125,156

BAS= W49 S26 E14 S10  D4 R3  E5  R4 U4  N6 FOP= E19 N4 W19
S4$ N4 E19 N14 E4  R4 U3  N5  U4 L4 $.
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4

19

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 540.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 810

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1998 1998 3 50 150

960

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 7,649.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,824


